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ACROSS DOWN
2. A white liquid produced by 1. The surface of the Earth; soil
cows, goats, and sheep 3. A country or region, especially
4. Belonging to God; sacred someone's home
5. To cause something to be 5. A plant that is smaller than a
destroyed by fire tree with many small branches
6. Shoes with a bottorn part held
onto the foot by straps
7. A sweet, sticky substance made
by bees
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Moses and the Burning Bush

Exodus 3:1-15

WordlSearchiPizzle

XMV HOTIWSGUUYOTI ]
PPHMPUPHAREKTETITLH
PGQHHCXTLWNOG QO QOO
1 FUOBNTPSTFRDUTO.L
ZRINUGTLTITLUYANK.Y
ALUERTCLGOTYNOTLTDTD
R FBYNTFEBHTCEMWRTESU
] GODRIEKATTIKTEPZUTBTVYF
RVLHLSTFBTFMLTIGG OV
CBDIWWNUGBTI QONATPE
EZMJKTILSOTETISTDTFH
VIBETCYUBHIXWCNTEUN
SBSMZBLGOTBATETG QS K
J ADDX S L L K L WM Z H
Y RETWETFSTR N G E A

CAND MILK STRANGE FLOWING SANDALS

FLOCK LOOK HOLY BUSH HONEY

GOD MOSES GROUND BURN SIGHT

St Stephen’s, Whangaparaoa Peninsula
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.
Substitute the correct letter for the numbers to
reveal the coded words.

TIZ/RIOJQMH|E|P|D|A|F|L|I|K|G|N|Y |V|J|X|W|C|S
2(3/4(5|6|7|8|9|10(11{12|13|14|15{16|17|18(19|20|21|22|23|24|25

10.

. 7-5-25-9-25

. 26-1-25-8

. 13-15-4-9

. 26-1-4-18

. 25-12-18-11-12-14-25

. 8-5-14-19

. 17-4-5-1-18-11

- 14-12-18-11

. 7-15-14-16

8-5-18-9-19

SANDALS BURN HOLY LAND GROUND
MILK BUSH MOSES FIRE HONEY

Moses and the Burning Bush
Exodus 3:1-15
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